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BlackRock, 202512 H | 14 TR FCA A E EETETHEY 34,000 | 2025412 A 5 $9.1147 $39,804.5200 2,192,000
Inc. 5H H
FTETE HoAt R TEETTETHAY 162,000 | 2025412 H 5 $9.1440 $190,060.2100 2,030,000
H
FTETE HoAt R TEETTETHAY 44,000 | 20254 12 H 5 $9.1523 $402,761.9100 7,634,000
H
TETH HoAt R BETETHEY 408,000 | 20254 12 H 5 $9.1613 $3,742,427.7800 7,226,000
H
TETH HoAt R BETETHEY 156,000 | 2025412 H 5 $9.1624 $1,431,100.3000 7,070,000
H
TETH HoAt R THELTETHAEY 564,000 | 20254 12 H 5 $9.1689 $665,114.6500 6,506,000
H
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TTETHE HoA R EE TEELTETHEEY 484,000 | 20254 12 H 5 $9.1691 $4,443,326.3000 6,022,000
H
TTETH HoA R EE TEECTETHEEY 82,000 | 20254 12 H 5 $9.1700 $752,868.7000 5,940,000
H
TTETH HoAt R FIULTAETEAY 18,000 | 20254E 12 B 5 $9.1389 $21,104.8000 5,958,000
H
TTETH HoAt A FIULTAETEAY 24,000 | 20254 12 A 5 $9.1900 $28,295.2700 5,982,000
H
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